FLUE-Mate®
COMBUSTION ANALYZER
Optimize your combustion efficiency.
FLUE-Mate is the all-in-one combustion analyzer built to improve your combustion efficiency and safety.
In addition to combustion analysis, this tool is also equipped with an integrated manometer, thermometer,
ambient CO test, cracked heat exchanger test and provides draft analysis. FLUE-Mate features intuitive mode
selection and navigation, 15 programmable fuel selections and a field-replaceable O2 sensor, probe and water
trap to minimize downtime. Download the FLUE-Mate app to generate quick analysis reports on your smart

15www.inficonservicetools.com  |  servicetools.europe@inficon.com
F L U E - M A T E ®  C O M B U S T I O N  A N A L Y Z E R
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLUE-Mate Combustion Analyzer 502-202-G11
FLUE-Mate Combustion Analyzer
with Bluetooth® printer
502-203-G11
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Bluetooth® printer 502-600-P1
O2 Sensor 502-601-P1
Wall charger (US and International) 502-602-P1
Replacement filters (5 pack) 502-603-P1
Replacement printer paper rolls
(5 pack)
502-604-P1
USB cable for charger 502-605-P1
Water trap filter assembly 502-606-P1
Carrying case 502-607-P1
Positioning cone for probe 502-608-P1
Replacement o-rings for water trap
(5 pack)
502-609-P1
Flue gas probe with 1.5 m (5 ft)
dual hose
502-610-P1
Pressure hose kit for use
with manometer
502-611-P1
Lithium ion battery 502-612-P1
Test port plugs 502-613-P1
Range Resolution Accuracy
Measured
O2 0 - 25.0% vol 0.1% vol ±0.2% vol
CO high immunity H2